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PRIVATE PAY RATE SHEET (FEE PER SERVICE)

All providers at Elite Cognition, LLC bill at the listed rate(s). All providers have a master’s level education

status, hold applicable licensure for their scope of practice, are certified, and can provide in person and/or

telehealth sessions.

Service Provided
Duration

(in minutes)
Cost per session

Phone Consultation

(Provider & Client to determine good fit and services)

0 - 10 Free

Initial Intake- All Services

(Therapy, Skills, Psychoeducation)

60 - 90 $185.00

*Psychotherapy Session Standard 50 - 60 $180.00

Extended 1 - 30 $70 each additional 30 minutes

*Individual Skill Development &

Psychoeducation

50 - 60 $120.00

Extended 1-30 $50.00 each additional 30 minutes

Diagnostic Evaluations

(Encompasses all time spent on development;

included but not limited to: phone calls, assessment,

data gathering, drafting, consultation, finalization)

0 – 60 $150

Extended 0-30 $70.00 each additional 30 minutes

*Advocacy Support 0 – 60 $150

Extended 1-30 $50.00 each additional 30 minutes

*Group Therapy/Class

(Groups run for 8 or 12 weeks))

see course

description

$45 per participant, per session

OR

$320 if all 8 weeks are paid up front

Other Services: Consultation,

Trainings, Clinical Supervision, etc.

Contact us for contracting

rates

Late Cancelation (less than 24 hours’ notice)

No-Show Fee (Did not cancel or attend)

Full session rates are charged for all late

cancelations and/or no-shows, as we

there is not sufficient time to schedule

another person in that space.

*Indicates that these services may be available on a sliding fee schedule. Please contact our office

for these rates and how to apply. Sliding scale rates are based on proof of income status and must

be provided at least two (2) business days prior to your first session. NOTE initial intake fee is not

offered at a reduced rate.

Services are to be paid for prior to service. We can accept cash, check or credit card *via IvyPay)

payments. Elite Cognition requires all clients to have an active credit card on file with us.

Payment options/preferences must be determined prior to your first visit.

Contact us at 608-286-1132 x10 or info@elitecognitionllc.com with any questions, to determine

eligibility for sliding scale rates, or to set up billing arrangements.

**Please be sure to note our cancelation policy for private pay clients above.

mailto:info@elitecognitionllc.com

